CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Leonid Rysev

Certified for:
Boatswain

Able seaman
Crewell ID: 38903

Main info

Leonid Rysev

Bosun (Boatswain)

Desired Vessel Type:
AB (Able Seaman)

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+7(978)0553425 Citizenship:
Country of residence /

leon_rysev@mail.ru
-fysev@ City:

+79780553425 WhatsApp Home address:
Good Closest airport:
No Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Container carriers
Cargo vessels
Bulk carriers

14.08.1967 USSR

Russia

Simferopol

Simferopol
Simferopol

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS 0735972 15.07.2025 RUSSIA 15.07.2030
753574400 12.08.2016 RUSSIA 12.08.2028
2919 957740 05.12.2019 RUSSIA
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Boatswain
12972/2016/11 20.07.2016 Ukraine


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/38903/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Training of Passenger And
RO-RO Ships

Medical First Aid

Able seaman

NVS209184870 15.10.2025 Russia

Certificates

No. Date of issue Country of issue
001532 23.09.2025 RUSSIA
001192 29.09.2025 RUSSIA
000791 25.09.2025 RUSSIA
001120 19.09.2025 RUSSIA
1312056 29.04.2021 Ukraine
000691 19.09.2025 RUSSIA

Medical certificates

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue
Drug alcohol test 369/2025 19.09.2025 RUSSIA
Physical examination
e 369/2025 19.09.2025 RUSSIA
certificate
Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books
Country Document type No. Date of issue
Liberia Seaman's book 1656233 03.01.2022
Cyprus Seaman's book CY234524 27.01.2015
Ukraine Passport (biometric) FN 311098 13.04.2018
International
Sea service (last 5 years)
Position Vessel Name /Flag | "eSSeIDPe/ | v tyoe /kw From - Till
DWT
Bosun (Boatswain) OKSANA / Panama Bulk carrier / 07.06.2024 -
45150 20.09.2024
Heavy-Lift 22.01.2024 -

Bosun (Boatswain)

FRIGG W/

Valid up

23.09.2030

29.09.2030

25.09.2030

19.09.2030

29.04.2026

19.09.2030

Valid up

19.09.2026

19.09.2026

Valid up
03.01.2027

25.01.2025

13.04.2028

Shipowner /
Country

LT Shipping

VMS SHIPPING
/



Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Bosun (Boatswain)

Sex: male

MSC JULIAR/
Liberia

MSC IDA I/ Liberia

BEATRIZB/
CYPRUS

FRIGG W/CYPRUS

FRIGGW/CYPRUS

FRIGG W/CYPRUS

FRIGGW/CYPRUS

FRIGG W/CYPRUS

Atlantic Harmony /
HONG KONG

Cerulian / Singapore

Western Tosca /
Cyprus

Western Lucrezia /
Cyprus

Agata M /Panama

Rickmers Yokohama
/ Liberia

Rickmers Tianjin /
Liberia

Carrier /9717

Container Ship
/45000

Container Ship
/32000

Container Ship
/12514

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /9717

Heavy-Lift
Carrier/9717

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /9717

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /9717

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /9717

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /31700

Heavy-Lift
Carrier /25300

Bulk carrier /
37000

Bulk carrier /
37000

Ro-Lo

Heavy-Lift
Carrier

Heavy-Lift
Carrier

Height: 178

20.04.2024

05.12.2022 -
20.06.2023

05.12.2021 -
12.06.2022

28.10.2020 -
08.04.2021

27.01.2020 -
16.06.2021

26.08.2019 -
05.11.2019

25.03.2019 -
04.06.2019

22.10.2018 -
15.01.2019

05.06.2018 -
14.08.2018

12.08.2017 -
28.02.2018

11.11.2016 -
11.03.2017

12.01.2016 -
09.08.2016

26.02.2015 -
20.09.2015

15.02.2014 -
06.09.2014

20.03.2013 -
10.10.2013

04.07.2012 -
20.01.2013

NETHERLANDS

MSC

MSC /CYPRUS

NORDIC
PORTO/
GERMANY

VMS SHIPPING
/
NETHERLANDS

VMS SHIPPING
/
NETHERLANDS

VMS SHIPPING
/
NETHERLANDS

VMS SHIPPING
/
NETHERLANDS

VMS SHIPPING
/
NETHERLANDS

Istanbul
shipping /
Turkey

Harren&Partner
/ Germany

Ridgewave
Shipping LTD /
Cyprus

Pheasians
shipping LTD /
Cyprus

Agata shipping /
Germany

Lubeca/
Germany

Lubeca/
Germany

Overall size: 54



Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Weight: 90

NIKOLAYEV MARINE
SCHOOL 01.09.1988-
16.08.1989

deck ratings

daughter

Ryseva Julia

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Shoe size: 43

Yes

+79787290744

Same



	CV
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	Able seaman



